YEAR
1990
1991
1992
1993
1993
1994
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

NAME
Randy Reinecker

Pat Collins, Julie Eichem

Craig Bennett
Russell Worley
Jim Schmidt
Kevin Klenklen
Raymond Raney

Harold "Dave" Jones

Courtney Mills
None Awarded
Lance Farrice
Keith Henderson
None Awarded
Nick Crossley
Don Button

Don Smies
James Fair

George 'Pappy’ Lies

Jim Engel

Ray Stegman
Gwen Meairs
Sheila Meggison
Butch Post

Ryan Murray
Randy Blehm
Jolan Csukas
Carrie Boettcher
Renatta Kubit
Gary Denny
Jarrod Fell

Jenni Cravens
Rex Beemer
Michelle Barkley
Julie Stimson
Jonathan Marr
Eddie Aldrine

COUNTY/ORG.
McPherson County EM
Riley County EM

Rice County EM
Sumner County EM
Butler County EM
Jefferson County EM
Republic County EM
Finney County EM
Kiowa County EM

Chautauqua Co EM
Finney County EM

Johnson County EM
Grant County EM

Morris County EM
Sumner County EM
Logan-Gove Counties EM
Thomas County EM
Kiowa County EM
Haskell County EM
Douglas County EM
Rooks County EM
Rawlins/Sherman/Cheyenne County EM
Meade County EM
Cowley County EM
Emporia State University
Chautauqua Co EM
Harvey Co EM

Lyon County EM
Cheyenne County EM
Ford County EM

Saline County EM
Sedgwick County EM
Sedgwick County EM
Nemaha County EM



